Défi de SLRA par le RAPV

Coureur KM Cumul des KMTrail réalisé
CHANTREA
1|U Romain 14,3 14,3
AUBRET
2|Cindy 11,4 25,7|CO du RAPV au Poiré sur Vie
LE CORNEC
3|olivier 13,25 38,95
Yohann
4|Bourrieau 13,83 52,78
Cédric
5|Angibaud 111 63,88
Aurélien
6/Audineau 13,37 77,25
David
7|Boisson 13,06 90,31|Tour des Lacs (GRP)
8|Laurent jaud 14,82 105,13
9|David Luttiau 10,54 115,67
10|Freddy Babu 12,04 127,71|Tour des Cirques (GRP)
11|Jérémy David 11,3 139,01
Chloé
12|Frappier 111 150,11
Renaudin
13|Dany 15,23 165,34
Pajot
14]Jonathan 13,2 178,54|UTMB ou Diagonale des Fous
Guillet
15|Christophe 13,51 192,05
Fabien
16|Rouillé 10,2 202,25
Mathieu
17|Bernard 12,59 214,84
Luc
18|Barreteau 11,28 226,12
Marc
19|Boursereau 17,09 243,21|Vendée Raid O'Score
Hervé
Brosseau
20]avec Noa 13,22 256,43
Pascal
21|Richard 11,32 267,75
22|Manu Bossis 12,55 280,3
Alexis
23|(Moreau 14,26 294,56
24|Alban Poirier 13,23 307,79
Frangois
25|Grelier 15,96 323,75
Nicolas
26|Alexandre 13,75 337,5|Tor des Géants
Angélina
27|Robert 11,92 349,42




28|Pierre Brunet 12.25 349,42
Guillaume

29|Gouas 14,22 363,64 |Swiss Peaks
Mathieu

30{Marchand 11,05 374,69
Vanessa

31|Bernard 11,42 386,11
Poireault

32|Fabien 13,22 399,33
Dorémus

33|Maélle 10,9 410,23
Florent

34|Tenailleau 12,26 422,49
Pierre

35|Guilbaud 12,68 435,17
seznec

36|soazik 9,2 444,37
Benoit

37|Landes 12,47 456,84|Tor des Glaciers
Emilie

38|Bouyer 13,57 470,41
Michael

39|Bouyer 15,55 485,96
Emilien

40(BERTHEAU 14,56 500,52
Guillaume

41({BOSSARD 13,13 513,65
Samuel

42|Brouazin 12,22 525,87
Christophe

43|ROBIN 9,9 535,77
Emilie

44|JOLLIVET 10,1 545,87
Stephane

45|Guerin 12,09 557,96
Pascal

46|Gouraud 13,72 571,68
Clément

47|DOREMUS 12,41 584,09
Thomas

48|Brisset 10 594,09
gwladys

49|Bourreau 11,25 605,34
Jean-
Christophe

50|Renaud 3,7 609,04
Guillaume

51(Jourdain 16,02 625,06
Sylvain

52|Barreteau 15,06 640,12

53]|Louis Sorin 16 656,12
Steven

54(Callard 14,47 670,59




Francoise

55(Martineau 11,19 681,78
Anthony
56|Caillaud 11,1 692,88
Romuald
57(Mabit 12,68 705,56|Yukon Arctic Race
Christophe
58|GUERINEAU 9,18 714,74
Guillaume
59(Francheteau 12,06 726,8

Himal Race 890km




